Kansallinen 25 ja 125 tikkaa Loimaa, Metsamaa 6.4.2024
Jarj. TurTi
paivitetty 8.4.2024 kio 22.50

25 tikkaa
MM
1. Kokko Pekka KjT 41 47 42 41 40 211
2. Vuori Kauko FST 40 39 44 38 39 200 5x10
3. Blomberg Mika TurTi 38 38 37 43 44 200 4x10
4. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 38 42 38 44 36 198 5x10
5. Tammi Aimo TurTi 39 39 42 37 41 198 1x10
6. Rantanen Asko MU 43 41 39 36 37 196
7. Noukkala Marko AST 40 38 37 41 36 192
8. Into Juhani FST 36 41 39 38 37 191
9. Jantti Reijo SST 34 34 33 37 34 172
10. Valtonen Kari TurTi 34 36 30 35 30 165
11. Karnaattu Markku KoTP 30 27 36 32 28 153
MA
1. Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 43 34 36 40 41 194
2. Haikonen Hannu FST 35 37 37 37 40 186
3. Ahola Kalevi MU 39 37 34 34 39 183
4. Vaskela Jari HuVe 30 38 37 35 40 180
5. Hiekkala Osmo SST 32 26 39 43 37 177
6. Nieminen Raimo SiTi 35 36 35 28 37 171
7. Passila Antti MU 35 35 29 34 34 167
8. Rekikoski Matias TurTi 36 33 28 35 33 165
9. Holma Raimo AST 34 35 37 27 31 164 7x9
10. Kolhi Erkki TurTi 32 34 28 33 37 164 4x9
11. Uitto Jukka KjT 36 38 27 35 26 162
12. Hakkinen Erkki SST 27 34 29 37 32 159
13. Lampinen Juha TurTi 34 29 29 32 28 152
MB
1. Mikkola Matti SiTi 43 36 39 38 40 196
2. Hannula Oiva LamTi 34 41 33 43 34 185
3. Miettinen Martti LamTi 39 29 39 42 31 180
4. Heikkila Jukka SST 43 31 37 31 34 176
5. Ketokoski Jukka MU 35 32 30 38 38 173
6. Huhti Martti TurTi 33 37 35 32 35 172
7. Moilanen Markku ITK 41 32 25 36 36 170 2x10
8. Savolainen Juhani KLT 29 34 34 36 37 170 1x10
9. Kauti Kari FST 33 31 34 32 37 167
10. Kéamarainen Jukka KoTP 30 37 33 35 30 165
11. Poysti Rauno HyvTi 33 40 36 27 25 161
12. Poikonen Risto HTK 19 31 32 32 43 157 1x10
13. Mékinen Seppo MU 31 36 33 30 27 157 2x9
14. Kaskinen Timo FST 22 37 33 30 31 153
15. Timoharju Sauli HTK 32 31 27 26 32 148
16. Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 30 20 29 33 26 138
MC
1. Soinila Mika KjT 34 32 33 38 39 176
2. Saarinen Juuso SST 38 37 32 32 34 173
3. Seppanen Ari FST 30 40 37 37 25 169 2x10
4. Mantyla Veikko FST 38 34 32 31 34 169 1x10
5. Svensk Risto MST 33 31 27 40 37 168
6. Ovaska Risto HyvTi 33 38 32 28 32 163
7. Uotila Vesa HTK 32 30 34 33 30 159
8. Holsa Kari KLT 30 26 30 33 35 154
9. Kontola Jaakko SST 30 23 38 30 32 153
10. Tenkku Eero KLT 23 31 23 36 31 144 3x9
11. Kallio Lauri AST 30 29 33 23 29 144 2x9
12. Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 21 21 20 35 31 128 2x10
13. Jokinen Onni LamTi 23 29 32 23 21 128 1x10
14. Haapanen Arvi FST 25 27 24 27 25 128 3x8
15. Alapeteri Heikki FST 17 26 33 28 18 122

16. Jarvinen Risto HuVe 18 25 28 22 20 113
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Savioja Tuula
Hautaniemi Liisa
Pesonen Ella

Saarinen Paivi

Mattila Merja

Rantanen Ritva

Alho Virpi
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Kalevo Aune

Riutta Helena
Maattanen Tiina
Ritvanen Hanna
Holma Anne

NuB

1.
2.
3.

Myllymaki Kasper
Ritvanen Antti
Kallio Kasperi

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1.

TurTi

Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo
Rekikoski Matias
Valtonen Kari

MU

Rantanen Asko
Ahola Kalevi
Ketokoski Jukka
Passila Antti

SST

Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki

KoTP

Heinonen Kimmo
Kamarainen Jukka
Karnaattu Markku
Karnaattu Jarmo

Naiset

1.

HTK

Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi

AsikT

Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Maattéanen Tiina

ITK
AsikT
HTK
SST
KjT
HTK
HTK
AsikT
MU

AST
AsikT
SST
AST

HuVe
SST
LamTi

728
200
198
165
165

719
196
183
173
167

684
177
176
172
159

640
194
165
153
128

579
200
192
187

554
202
187
165
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42
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36
31
33
40
43
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25
27
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42
42
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41
41
42
41
40

39
36
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16

40
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39
37
37
38
37
35
35

32
38
29
24
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21

39
45
44
40
41
40
36
36
35

32
32
30
29

28
25

45
41
42
40
38
42
39
35
32

34
34
33
21

17
20
14

205
202
200
197
193
192
187 3x10
187 1x10
185

167
165
149
119

122
96
34
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125 tikkaa

Kokko Pekka
Tammi Aimo
Vuori Kauko
Leskinen Veikko
Into Juhani
Blomberg Mika
Noukkala Marko
Rantanen Asko
Jantti Reijo
Valtonen Kari
Karnaattu Markku

Heinonen Kimmo
Ahola Kalevi
Hiekkala Osmo
Uitto Jukka
Holma Raimo
Kolhi Erkki
Vaskela Jari
Haikonen Hannu
Rekikoski Matias
Nieminen Raimo
Hakkinen Erkki
Passila Antti

Kaskinen Timo
Heikkila Jukka
Kauti Kari
Moilanen Markku
Hannula Oiva
Mikkola Matti
Huhti Martti
Makinen Seppo
Savolainen Juhani

. Ketokoski Jukka

. Pdysti Rauno

. Poikonen Risto

. Timoharju Sauli

. Kémarainen Jukka
. Miettinen Martti

. Heikkonen Valto

Soinila Mika
Ovaska Risto
Svensk Risto
Mantyla Veikko
Holsa Kari
Haapanen Arvi
Tenkku Eero
Uotila Vesa
Seppanen Ari

. Kontola Jaakko
. Alapeteri Heikki
. Karnaattu Jarmo
. Kallio Lauri

. Saarinen Juuso
. Jokinen Onni

. Jarvinen Risto

KjT
TurTi
FST
JaTi
FST
TurTi
AST
MU
SST
TurTi
KoTP

KoTP
MU
SST
KiT
AST
TurTi
HuVe
FST
TurTi
SiTi
SST
MU

FST
SST
FST
ITK
LamTi
SiTi
TurTi
MU
KLT
MU
HyvTi
HTK
HTK
KoTP
LamTi
HyvTi

KjT
HyvTi
MST
FST
KLT
FST
KLT
HTK
FST
SST
FST
KoTP
AST
SST
LamTi
HuVe

203
200
192
196
192
197
189
194
174
187
185

201
191
190
170
181
190
183
177
171
163
173
158

189
184
178
179
187
171
166
169
178
149
160
161
159
155
149
139

184
169
173
165
153
149
141
128
156
140
124
137
144
149
129

90

209
196
195
199
192
183
194
175
200
184
175

211
186
194
196
181
178
164
180
185
169
166
168

190
176
180
184
187
170
178
175
171
151
161
152
135
151
153
136

173
179
152
165
180
147
162
153
158
144
147
140
126
135
134
114

206
208
201
195
203
197
201
198
201
176
189

187
192
183
176
186
160
177
187
187
182
181
177

174
196
189
169
186
166
163
178
175
169
153
153
178
150
141
142

185
146
166
164
151
151
159
164
139
121
147
135
130
136
120
104

202
205
197
203
193
199
196
204
195
180
168

201
199
184
188
189
187
184
174
170
187
185
173

187
186
179
175
153
173
177
151
170
165
187
165
152
161
143
149

183
187
167
165
155
172
141
172
150
146
139
150
148
135
144
129

206
200
199
190
196
199
193
201
184
195
179

195
179
184
192
178
188
186
175
180
178
162
182

184
177
184
180
172
193
184
181
151
186
146
137
140
141
148
124

202
178
164
149
148
154
166
128
114
154
141
134
137
103
109
134

1026
1009
984
983
976
975
973
972
954
922
896

995
947
935
922
915
903
894
893
893
879
867
858

924
919
910
887
885
873
868
854
845
820
807
768
764
758
734
690

927
859
822
808
787
773
769
745
717
705
698
696
685
658
636
571

1x43 1x41
1x43 2x40
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Saarinen Paivi

Savioja Tuula
Hautaniemi Liisa
Pesonen Ella
Rantanen Ritva

Alho Virpi

Mattila Merja
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Kalevo Aune
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Riutta Helena
Maattanen Tiina
Holma Anne
Ritvanen Hanna

rwdNEZ

NuB

1. Myllymaki Kasper
2. Ritvanen Antti

3. Kallio Kasperi

Miehet

1. TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Valtonen Kari
Rekikoski Matias

2. SST
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki

3. MU
Rantanen Asko
Ahola Kalevi
Passila Antti
Ketokoski Jukka

4. KoTP
Heinonen Kimmo
Karnaattu Markku
Kamarainen Jukka
Karnaattu Jarmo

Naiset

1. HTK
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi

2. AsikT
Hautaniemi Liisa
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Maattanen Tiina

Turun Tikka kiittda kaikkia osallistuneita!

SST
ITK
AsikT
HTK
HTK
HTK
KjT
AsikT
MU

AST
AsikT
AST
SST

HuVe
SST
LamTi

755
200
197
187
171

721
190
184
174
173

692
194
191
158
149

678
201
185
155
137

581
199
195
187

552
215
178
159

205
204
215
195
199
187
189
178
181

152
159
142
162

136
116
80

201
205
199
192
191
201
188
178
178

170
156
157
155

117
79
108

211
210
192
191
201
188
190
176
157

164
165
166
138

120
79
95

213
215
205
213
197
203
192
176
178

190
179
148
168

131
73
68

212
204
197
196
182
188
190
181
174

185
150
154
136

97
107
87

1042
1038
1008
987
970
967
949
889
868

861
809
767
759

601
454
438



